Releases - April 23, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

292989
262561
262680
296065
163802
286940
297768
289580
269123
214795
222386
289390
242645
277577
285257
284471
235585
268027
296940
261905
297313
194724
175043
271187
269609

Garrett
Harmon
Hughes
Vincent
Fritts
Clark
Campos
Keonig
Sagraves
Johnson
Daugherty
Pence
Moore
Douglas
Martin
Mattingly
Lee

Lee
Parsons
Torres
Teague
Mulligan
Helton
Harris
Turner

Edtavius
Claude
Misty
Brian
Hubert
Elizabeth
Joseph
Brian
Dakota
Dustin
Ashley
Jennifer
Gregory
Decarlo
Patrick
Eric
Larry
Christopher
Ashley
Stacey
Nikki
Charles
John
Christian
John

Stephen

Dale

Gilberto
Kenneth

Marie

M
Marie
M
Ray

Alfred

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Active Inmate Release - Released In Error
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Death - Natural Causes

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Logan County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Marshall County Jail
Christian County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Warren County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Northpoint Training Center
Crittenden County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Grant County Jail

Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



